Tel:  0800 804 8384     Email:  info@daray.co.uk
HL800
• No heat in the light beam
• 6,000K colour temperature
• Intense, shadow-free light
• �3W LED
• Tissue colours undistorted

reliable solutions.
ABOUT DARAY
HL800
Flight-case
The HL800 comes in a smart, tough, carry-case that
holds the head-light, and accessories.
Minimal heat
The HL800 uses LED technology. You can be
sure that the user and the patient don’t suffer
with the heat normally associated with traditional
halogen lamps.
Part no. Magnification Focal length
(mm)
Field of view
(mm)
DLL250/340 2.5x 340 80
DLL250/420 2.5x 420 100
DLL250/460 2.5x 460 110
DLL250/500 2.5x 500 120
DLL300/340 3x 340 70
DLL300/420 3x 420 84
DLL300/460 3x 460 92
DLL300/500 3x 500 100
DLL350/340 3.5x 340 60
DLL350/420 3.5x 420 72
DLL350/460 3.5x 460 78
DLL350/500 3.5x 500 84
Optional loupes with frames
Light-patch at
420mm
Ø20-80mm